
 

 

 

District Committee Meeting Schedule for the 2025-2026 School Year 
 

6:00PM 
 

 

 

Tuesday, August 26, 2025 

Tuesday, September 23, 2025 

Tuesday, October 21, 2025 

Tuesday, November 18, 2025 

Tuesday, December 16, 2025 

Tuesday, January 27, 2026 

Tuesday, February 24, 2026 

Tuesday, March 24, 2026 

Wednesday, April 1, 2026 Reorganization Meeting 

Tuesday, April 21, 2026 

Tuesday, May 19, 2026 

Tuesday, June 16, 2026 

 


